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56 56 55 5t 7& 56 5% |5 |9 |9 |9 |7

-20 | 1.13) .77 52| .89 .38 | .31 |l .08] .05 .04| .08| .03 .08
21 | 1.7| 78| .53 .40 | .38 .33 .08| .05 .04 .03 .03 .03
22 11.20) 81| .55| .42 .89 .34|| .08 | .05 .04| .03 .03 .03
28 |1.25| .88| .57| .43 | .40 | .34 .08 |.05| .04 | .03 | .03 | .03
24 11.29| .86| .59 | .44| .42| .35| .08 .05| .04 | .03 | .03 | .03
25 11.83| .88| .60| .46 | .43 | .36l .09| .05 .04 | .03 | .03 | .03
26 (1.35| .91 | .62| .47 | .44 .38{ .09 | .07 | .04 | .03 | .03 .03
27 |1.89| .94| .64| .48| .46 .39 .09 .07|.04] .03] .03 .03
28 | 1.48[ .96 .65 .49 .47| .89l .09 .07 | .04 .03 | .03 .03
20 | 1.47| .99 .68 ] .5l .48 | .40} .09] .07 | .04 | .04 | .03 | .03
3 1.51 | 1.01 69| .52 49 .42 .10 | .07 | .04 | .04 | .08 | 03
31 1.551.04 | .70 .58 51| .43 |1 .10 | .07 .05 | .04 | .04 | .03
32 1.59 | 1.07 | .73 | 55| 52| .44 .10 | .07 | .05 | .04 | .04 | .03
33 1.63 1 1.09| .74 | .56 53 | .44 || .16 | .07 | .05 | .04 | .04 | .03
34 1.6 |1.12] .75 57 55| .46} .10 | .08 | .05 | .04 | .04 | .03
35 [1.70(1.14| .78 59| .56 .47{ .12 .08 | .05 .04 | .04 | .03
36 | 1.73|1.17| .79 .60] .57 | .48 .12 | .08 | .05 | .04 | .04 | .03
87 |1.7711.20| .81 .61| .59| .49 .12 | .08 | .05 .04 | .04 | .03
38 |1.81)1.22 3| .62| .60 | .49} .12| .08 | .05 | .04 | .04 | .03
39 11.85(1.25| .85 | .64| .61 | .51 |l .12 .08 | .05 .04 | .04 | .04
40 |1.89|1.27| .86 | .65| .62| .52 .12 | .08 | .05 | .04 | .04 | .04
41 11.921.29| .88 | .66| .62 .53 || .13 | .08 | .05 | .04 | .04 | .04
42 11.96] 1.3 9 | .68| 64| .5 || 13| .09 | .05 | .04 | .04 | .04
3 12.00(1.84| 91| 60| .65| .B5|| :13].09| .07 | .04 .04 .04

4 12,04 1.87 94| 70| .66] .56 .13 .09 .07} .04 | .04 .04
45 ]2.08|1.39( .95| .72 63| .57l .13 .09| .07 | .04 .04 .04
46 1 2.11|1.42| .96 | 73| .69 | 59|l .14 | .09 | .07 | .04 | .04 | .04
47 12,151 1.4} 99| 74| .70| .60 .14 | .09 | .07 | .05 | .05 | .04
48 12.1811.4711.00| .75 721 .60 || .14 .09 .07 | .05 | .05 .04
499 |2.22{1.50|1.01| 77| .73| .61|| .14 | .09]| .07 | .06 | .05 | .04
50 |2.26{1.52|1.04| .78 74| .62 .14 .10 .07 | .05 | .05 | .04
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51 | 2.201.53|1.04| 79| 75| .64 14| .10 | .07 | .05 .05 | .04
52 | 2.81|1.56 | 1.05] .79 75| .64 16| .10 | .07 | .05 | .05 | .04
53 | 2.84|1.57 | 1.07] .81 .77 63|16 .10 .07 | .05 .05 .04
54 1 2.57 | 1.59 | 1.08| .82 77| G5 .16 | .10 | .07 1 .05 | .05 | .04
55 | 2.58|1.60 | 1.00| .82 78| .66 [ .16 .10 | .07 .05 ] .05 | .04
56 | 2.41 | 1.63 | 111 .83 .70 .66 | 16| .10 [ .08 | .05 | .05 | .04
57 | 2.43 [ 1.64 | 1.12 ] .85 | .79 .68 .16 | .10 | .08 | .05 | .05 | .04
58 | 2.46 | 1.65 | 1.12| .85 81| .68 [ .16 | .10 | .08 | .05] .05 | .04
50 | 2.48|1.66 | 1.13| .86 | .82| .69 f .16 | .10 | .08 | .05 | .05 | .04
60 | 2.511.69 | 1.14 | .87 .82| .69 [ .17 |.10| .08 | .05 | .05 | .04
61 |2.54|1.70 | 1.16 | .87 | .83 | .70 .17 | .12 .08 | .05 .05 .05
62 | 2.56|1.72|1.17 .88 .83 | .70 .17 | .12 .08 .05 .05 .05
33 12,59 | 1.73 | 1.18 | .88 .85 | .T2) .17 | .12 | .08  .05| .05 | .05
64 |2.60 | 1.76|1.20 | .90 .86} .72 | .17 | .12 .08 | .05 .05 | .05
65 | 2.63|1.77|1.20 .01 .86 .73 | .17 .12|.08 | .07 | .05 .05
66 |2.65|1.78 | 1.21 | .91 .87, .73l 47|12 .08 .07 .05 | .05
67 | 2.68|1.81|1.22| .92 .88 | .74 .17 | .12 .08 | .07 | .05 .05
68 |2.70|1.82|1.24| .94| .88| .74 .18 .12 .08 .07 .05 .05
60 | 2.73]1.83|1.25| .94| .90| .75l .18 | .12 .08 | .07 | .05 .03
70 [2.76|1.85|1.26 95| .90 | .75 .18 | .12 .08 | .07 .05 | .05
71| 2.78 | .87 | 1.27| .96 | .91 | .77 |l .18|.12].08 .07 | .07 | .05
72 [ 2.80 | 1.80 | 1.27 | .96 .92 .77 4 .18 .12 .08 | .07 .07 .05
73 2.82]1.90(1.20, .98 | .92 .78 | .18 | .12 .08 .07 | .07 | .05
74 | 2.85]1.91(1.30 .99 | .94 .78 [ .18 | .13 .09 | .07 | .07 .05
751 2.87 | 1.94 | 1.81 .99, .94| .79 .18 | .13} .09 | .07 .07 | .05
7 | 2.90{1.95|1.331.00, .95 .81|| .18 | .13} .09 .07 .07 .05
T 12.9311.96|1.84| 1.00| 96! .81} .20 .13 .09 .07} .07 .05
78 12.95]1.98|1.85 ] 1.01 | .96 .82l .20 .13 .09 .07 ] .07 | .05
70 12,951 2.00|1.85 | 1.03 ] .98 82| .20 .13 .09 | .07 | .07 | .05
80 |8.00]2.02]1.87 | 1.04 .99 .83 .20 .18 |.09| .07 .07 | .05
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1 |5.0212.0301.88 1.04] .99 .83 .20 .13 | .09 .07 | .07 | .05
82 3.04 | 2.05 ].39]1.05 1.00 1 .85l .20 ] .13 | .09 .07 1 .07 | .05
83 13.0712.07 1.40  1.05{1.00 | .85 | .20 .13} .09, .07 .07} .05
84 | 5.09|2.08|1.42 M1.07 1.01 1 .86 ll .20 | .13 | .00 | .07 | .07 | .05
85 18.1212.09 | 1.43 ;1.08 1.03 ] .86l .2t .13 ] .09 .07 .07 | .05
g6 13.1512.12|1.4411.08 | 1.03| .87 .21 .14 ] .09 .07 | .07 | .05
g7 18170213 11.441.00|1.04] .87 .21} .14 ] .09 .07 | .07 | .05
88 18.20|2.15|1.46 | 1.11 | 1.04| .88 .21 | .14 | .09 .08 | .07 | .05
89 18.922/92.16!1.471.11/1.05| .88l .21 | .14 .09 .08 | .07 | .05
90 |38.2412.18]1.48 1.12|1.07 .90l .21 | .14 | .09 .08 ] .07 | .05
a1 5.96192.201.50 | 1.13 | 1.07 | .90 |l .21 | .14 .09 .08 | .07 | .05
92 |8.20]2.20 1 1.51 | 1.15 [ 1.08 | .91 [ .21 .14 .10 .08 .07 | .07
93 | 3.322.241.52 1.14 | 1.00 .o | .22 .14 .10 08| .07 .07
o4 |5.84 0295 1.52 1.16 | 1.00 1 .02 |l .22 | .14 | .10 .08 | .07 | .07
05 | 8.7 2.261.58 1.16 | 1.11 | .02 || .22 | .14 | .10 .08 | .08 | .07
a6 13.80]2.98 | 1.55  1.17 | 1.11 | .04 || .22 .14 | .10 | .08 | .08 | .07
o7 | 8.4212.80|1.56]1.18 |1.12| .94 1] .22 | .16 | .10 | .08 | .08 | .07
o8 |8.43)2.81|1.57 1.18 1.13] .95 || .22 | .16 | .10 | .08 | .08 | .07
99 |8.46]2.83]1.59 1.20 [ 1.13| .o3 |l .22 .16 | .10 .08 | .08 | .07
100 |8.4812.84 [1.60 | 1.21 |1.14| .96 || .22 | .16 | .10 | .08 | .08 | .07
101 | 8.51 | 2.85|1.60 {1.21 | 1.14 | .96 || .23 .16| .10 .08 | .08 | .07
102 |8.5202.871.61]1.22(1.16| .98{| .23 | .16 | .10 | .08 | .08 | .07
108 |38.552.2811.63(1.22(1.16| .98{ .23 | .16 | .10 | .08 | .08 | .07
104 18.5612.290]1.631.24]1.17 ] .09 .23 | .16 | .10 | .08 | .08 | .07
105 | 850 2.41 | 1.64 | 1.24]1.17 | .99 | .23 | .16 .10 | .08 | .08 | .07
106 13601242 | 1.65 1 1.25 | 1.18 | .99 | .23 | 16| .10 | .08 | .08 | .07
107 1561 2.43 | 1.65 [ 125 1118 [ 1.00 ] .23 | .16 | .10 | .08 | 0S| .07
108 | 5.6412.44 | 1.66 1 1.26]1.20 [1.00 [ .23 .16 | .10 .08 | .08 | .07
109 |38.6512.46 | 1.68 | 1.26{1.20 | 1.01 || .23 | .16 | .10 | .08 | .08 | .07
110 | 8.68 | 2.47 [ 1.68 | 1.27 | 1.21 | 1.01 || .23 | .16 |..10 | ,08 | .08 [ .07
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111 1 3.69 | 2.4811.60 | 1.27 | 1.21 | 1.0t || .23 .161.10 .08 | .08 | .07
112 | 3.72 1 2.50 | 1.70 | 1.20 | 1.22 | 1.03 )| .25 | .16 | .12 ] 08 | .G85 | .07
113 | 8.78 1 2.51 1 1.70 | 1.29 | 1.22 | 1.03 || .25 .17}.12 08 | .08 | .07
114 8.76 1 2.52 ] 1.72 | 1.30 [ 1.24 | 1.04 || .25 .17;.12 09| .08 .07
115 1877 2541 1.78  1.30 1.24 | 1,04 .25 | .17 | 12| .09 | .Q3 | .07
116 8.78 255 1.3 1.1 | 1.24 {104 ) .25 | .17 | 12| .09 | .08 | .07
117 | 8.81 | 2.56 | 1.74 | 1.31 1.25 [1.05 || .25 | .17 | .12 .09 | .08 | .07
118 [ 3.82 | 2.57 | 1.74 | 1.83|1.25 [ 1.05 || .25 | .17 | .12 .09 | .08 | .07
119 3.85i2.59 1.76 11.33 1 1.26 | 1.07 || .25 | .17 | .12 .09 | .08 | .07
120 | 3.86{2.60 | 1.77 | 1.84 | 1.26 | 1.07 |{ .25 | .17 12} .09 | .08 ] .07
121 13.8912.61|1.77|1.84(1.27 | 1.07 | .25 | .17 | .12| .09 | .08 | .07
122 13.90 1 2.63|1.78(1.851.271.08 ) .26 | .17 | .12 .09 | .08 | .07
123 18.93]2.64|1.79 | 1.851.29 | 1.08 || .26 | .17 | .12 | .09 | .08 | .07
124 |3.94|2.65|1.79|1.871.290 |1.09]| .26 | .17 | .12 | .09 | .08 | .07
125 | 3.97 | 2.67|1.81{1.87 | 1.30 [1.09 || .26 | .17 | .12 | .09 | .09 | .07
126 | 3.982.6811.82{1.88 1.30|1.09 [l .26 | .17 .12| .09 | .09 ! .07
127 1 5.99|2.69!1.8211.38 1.31 | 1.11 1} .26 .17 | .12 .09 | .09 | .08
198 | 4.02 | 2.70 | 1.83 | 1.30 | 1.81 [ 1.11 ]} .26 | .18 | .12 | .09 | .09 | .08
120 | 4.03 | 2.72 1 1.85 | 1.30 | 1.33 | 1.12 || .26 | .18 | .12 | .09 | .09 .08
130 | 4.06 | 2.73 | 1.85 | 1.40  1.38 {1.12 |} .26 | .18 | .12 | .09 | .09 | .08
131 | 4.07 | 2.741.86 | 1.40 | 1.84 | 1.12 || .26 | .18 | .12 | .09 | .09 | .08
132 | 4.10 | 2.76 | 1.87 (1.42 | 1.34 [ 1.1 |} .26 | .18 | .12 | .09 | .09 | .08
188 | 4.11 ] 2.77|1.87 1.421.85|1.13 ] .27 | .18 | .12 | .09 | .09 | .08
184 | 4.13[2.781.89 | 1.43|1.85 | 1.14 || .27 | .18 | .12 .09 | .09 | .08
185 | 4.15|2.80 | 1.90 | 1.43 | 1.87 | 1.14 || .2 | .18 | ;12| .09 | .09 | .08
136 | 4.16 | 2.80 | 1.90 | 1.44 | 1.87 | 1.14 || .27 | .18 | .12 | .09 | .09 | .08
187 | 4,191 2.81]1.91 | 1.44 | 1.87 | 1.16 || .27 | .18 | .13 | .09 | .09 | .08
188 | 4.202.82|1.92|1.46|1.88 | 1.16|{ .27 | .18 { .13 | .09 | .09 | .08
. 139 14.23|2.83|1.92|1.46 | 1.88 | 1.17 || .27 | .18 | .13 | .09 | .09 | .08
140 | 4.24|2.85(1.94]1.47|1.39|1.17 || .27 | .18 | .13 | .09 09 | .08
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4.926 | 2.86 | 1.95 | 1.47 | 1.30 | 1.17 || .27 | .18 | .13 | .09 ] .09 | .08
4.98 | 2.87 | 1.95 | 1.48 | 1.40 | 1.18 || .27 | .18 | .13 | .09 | .09 | .08
4.30 | 2.89 | 1.96 | 1.48 | 1.40 | 1.18 || .20 | .18 | .13 | .09 | .09 | .08
4.32 2,00 | 1.98 | 1.50 | 1.42 | 1.20 |{ .20 | .18 | .13 | .09 | .09 | .08
4.34 | 2.091 | 1.908]1.50 | 1.42 | 1.20 | .20 | .20 | .13 | .09 | .09 | .08
4.36 1 2.93 | 1.99 | 1.51 | 1.43 | 1.20 || .20 | .20 | .13 | .10 | .09 | .08
4.372.94 | 2.00|1.51 | 1.43 | 1.2t || .20 | .20 | .13 | .10 | .09 | .08
4.89 | 2.95 [ 2.00 | 1.52 | 1.44 | 1.21 || .20 | .20 | .13 | .10 | .09 | .08
4.41 | 2.962.02 | 1.52 | 1.44] 1,22 .20 | .20| .13 | .10| .09 | .08
4.43 | 2.9812.03|1.53  1.46 | 1.22 || .20 | .20 | .13 | .10 | .09 | .08
4.4512.99 | 2,03 | 1.53 | 1.46 | 1.22 ][ .20 | .20 | .13 | .10 | .09 | .08
447 12.00 1 2.04 | 1.55 | 1.47 | 1.24 1] .20 .20 | .13 | .10 | .09 | .08
4.49 | 3.02 | 2.05 | 1.55 | 1.47 [ 1.24 || .29 | .20 | .13 | .10 | .09 | .08
4.51 | 8.03 | 2.05 | 1.56 | 1.48 | 1.25 || .80 | .20 | .13 | .10 | .09 | .08
4.52 | 8.04 | 2.07 | 1.56 | 1.4s [ 1.25| .30 | .20 | .13 | .10 | .09 | .08
4.54 | 3.06 | 2.08 | 1.57 | 1.48 | 1.25 || .50 | .20 | .13 | .10 | .09 | .08
4.56 | 3.07 | 2.08 | 1.57 | 1.50 | 1.26 || .30 | .20 | .13 | .10 | .09 | .08
4.58 13.08|2.091.591.50 [ 1.26 || .30 | .20 | .13 | .10 | .00 | .08
4.60 | 5.09 | 2.11 | 1.59 [ 1.51 | 1.27 [ .30 | .20 | .14 | .10 | .10 | .08
4.62 | 8.11 | 2.11 | 1.60 | 1.51 [ 1.27 || .30 | .21 | .14 | .10 | .10 | .08
4.64 | 8.12 | 2.12 | 1.60 | 1.52 [ 1.27 (| .80 | .21 | .14 | .10 | .10 | .08
4.65 | 8.13 | 2.13 | 1.61 | 1.52 | 1.20 || .80 | .21 | .14 | .10 | .10 | .08
4.68 | 3.15 | 2.13 | 1.61 | 1.53 | 1.29 |} .30 | .21 | .14 | .10 | .10 | .08
4.69 | 3.16 | 2.15 | 1.63 | 1.53 | 1.30 || .50 | .21 | .14 | .10 | .10 | .09
4.72 [ 8.17 | 2.16 | 1.63 | 1.55 | 1.80 || .31 | .21 | .14 | .10 | .10 | .09
4.73 [ 3.19 | 2.16 | 1.64 | 1.55 | 1.50 |} .81 | .21 | .14 | .10 | .10 | .09
4.75 1 8.20 | 2.17 | 1.64 | 1.56 | 1.81 || .31 | .21 | .14 | .10 | .10 | .09
4.77 1 8.21 | 2.18 | 1.65 | 1.56 | 1.51 || .51 | .21 | .14 | .10 | .10 09
4.788.222.18 | 1.65 | 1.57 | 1.33 | .31 | .21 | .14 | .10 | .10 | .09
4.8113.24 | 2.20 | 1.66 | 1.67 | 1.33 || .51 | .21 | .14 | .10 | .10 | .09
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171 [4.82(3.252.21 | 1.66 | 1.59 | 1.33 )| .31 .21 | .14 | .10 .10 | .09
172 14.855.26 1 2.21 | 1.68 | 1.59 | 1.24 || .81 | .21 .14 | .10 .10 | .09
175 | 4.86{3.28 1 2.22 [ 1.68 | 1.60  1.94 |} .81 | .21} .14 | .10 | .10 | .09
174 | 4.89(5.20 1 2.24 | 1.69 | 1.60 | 1.35 |} .81 [ .21 | .14 | .10 | .10 | .09
175 1 4.90 1 8.30 1 2.24 [ 1.69 | 1.61 1 1.35 || .83 | .22 | .14 | .10} .10 | .09
176 14.91|3.80 1 2.25  1.70 | 1.61  1.55 |1 .83 | 22| .14 1 .12) .10 | .09
177 | 4.94(8.82(2.26 | 1.70 | 1.61 | 1.3 83 1.922 | .14 ] .12 .10 | .09
178 | 4.95 | 8.55 | 2.26 | 1.72 | 1.63 | 1.57 | .38 | .22 | .14 | .12 | .10 | .09
179 1 4.98(3.34(2.28|1.72|1.63 | 1.58{ .33 .22 | .14 | .12 | .10 | .09
180 | 4.99|3.3512.29 | 1.73 1.64 | 1.38{| .83 | .22 | .14 | .12| .10 | .09
181 | 5.02|8.3712.20 |1.73 | 1.64|1.38|] .88 | .22 | .14 | .12 | .10 | .09
182 | 5.03 | 8.38|2.80 | 1.74 | 1.65 | 1.39 | .83 | .22 | .16 | .12 | .10 | .09
183 | 5.06(8.39]2.81{1.74]1.65]1.89}} .33 ] .22 .16 | .12 | .10 | .09
184 | 5.07 | 8.41 | 9.81 11.76  1.66 | 1.40 |} .33 | .22 | .16 | .12 | .10 | .09
185 | 5.10 | 8.42(2.33 1 1.76 1 1.66 ) 1.40 |} .83 | .22 | ;16| .12 .10 | .09
186 | 5.1118.43 | 2.84 | 1.77 1 1.68 1 1.40 |} .34 ] .22 | .16 | .12 | .10 | .09
187 |5.128.45 | 2.84 | 1.77 1 1.68 | 1.42 || .24 | .22 | .i6 | .12 .10 | .09
188 | 5.15(8.46 | 2.85 | 1.78 | 1.69 | 1.42 || .34 | .22 | .16 | 12| .10 | .09
189 | 5.16 | 8.47 | 2.897 | 1.7s [ 1.60 | 1.48 (| .84 | .22 | .16 | .12 | .10 | .09
190 | 5.19 | 8.48 1 2.37 | 1.79 | 1.70 | 1.43 || .34 | .22 | .16 | .12 | .12 | .09
i91 | 5.20]8.50 | 2.88 | 1.79 | 1.70 | 1.43 |} .34 | .22 | .16 | .12 | .12 | .09
192 |5.23(8.51(92.80|1.81 | 1.72 | 1.44 || .34 | .28 | .16 | .12 | .12 | .09
193 | 5.24|8.52 2.9 | 1.81 | 1.72 1 1.44 |} .34 | .28 | .16 | .12 | .12 | .09
194 |5.2718.54 | 2.41 | 1.82 | 1.73 | 1.46 || .84 | .23 | .16 | .12} .12 | .09
195 | 5.28 | 3.55 | 2.42 | 1.82 | 1.73 | 1.46 || .34 | .23 | .16 | .12 | .12 | .09
196 | 5.2918.56 1 2.42 | 1.83 | 1.73 | 1.46 |} .35 | .23 | .16 | .12 | .12 | .09
197 |5.8218.58 {2.43 | 1.83 | 1.74 | 1.47 || .85 | .23 | .16 | .12| .12 | .09
198 | 5.83|8.59]2.43 | 1.85 ) 1.74 | 1.47 ] .85 | .28 | .16 | .12 | .12 | .09
199 | 5.36(3.60|2.44 | 1.85|1.76 | 1.48 |] .85 | .23 | .16 | .12} .12} .09
200 |5.897|3.61|2.46|1.86|1.76 | 1.48|{ .35 | .23 | .16 | .12 | .12 | .09
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|§ s | A | s || --s| | SAk s AR A
901 | 5.40 | $.63 | 2.46 | 1.86 | 1.77 | 1.48 || .35 | .23 | .16 | .12 | .12 | .09
202 | 5.4113.64 | 92.47|1.86|1.77 | 1.50 || .85 | .23 | .16 | 12| .12 | .09
203 | 5.42 1 3.65 | 2.48 | 1.87 | 1.78 | 1.50 || .35 | .23 | .16 | .12 | .12 | .09
904 | 5.43 | 8.65 | 2.48 | 1.87 | 1.78 [ 1.50 || .35 | .23 | .16 | .12 | .12} .09
205 | 5.46!3.672.50 | 1.89 [ 1.79 | 1.51 || .35 | .23 | .16 | .12 | .12 | .10
206 | 5.47 | 3.68 | 2.50 [ 1.89 | 1.79 | 1.51 || .85 | .23 | .16 | .12} .12 | .10
207 | 5.49 | 8.69 | 2.51 |-1.90 | 1.79 | 1.52 || .85 | .23 | 17| L1211 .12 .10
208 |5.5108.71]2.52 | 1.00 | 1.81 | 1.52]| .86 | .25 | .17 | .12 | .12 |.10
209 | 5.5318.7212.52|1.011.81|1.52| .86 | .25 | .17 | .13 | .12] .10
910 |5.54 |3.73 | 2.54 | 1.91 | 1.82 | 1.53 ([ .36 | .25 | .17 | .13 | .12 | .10
211 | 5.76|8.74 | 2.54 | 1.91 [ 1.82 | 1.53 || .36| .25 | .17 | .13 | .12 | .10
212 | 5.58 18.74 ] 2.55 | 1.921.83 | 1.53}] .36 | .25 | .17 | .13 | .12 | .10
213 |5.5918.76 1 2.56 1 1.92 [ 1.83 | 1.55 1] .36 | .25 | .17 | .13 | .12 | .10
014 |5.02 18771256 1.04]1.83 | 1.55]| .56 | .25 | .17 | .13 | .12 | .10
915 |5.63 1378 257 100 11.8511.55] .86 | .25 | .17 | .13 | .12 | .10
916 | 5.6413.80 1 2.57 ! 1.95|1.85 | 1.56 || .36 | .25 | .17 | .13 | .12 | .10
917 | 5.66 | 5.81 1 2.50 | 1.95 | 1.86 | 1.56 || .36 | .25 | .17 | .13 | .12 | .10
918 |5.6813.8212.60 | 1.96 1.86 | 1.56 |{ .86 | .25 | .17 | .13 | .12 | .10
919 | 5.69 | 3.84 | 2.60 | 1.96 | 1.87 | 1.57 || .36 | .25 | .17 | .13 | .12 | .10
990 | 5.71 | 8.84 | 2.61 | 1.98 | 1.87 [ 1.57 || .88 | .25 | .17 | .13 | .12 .10
991 | 5.7 | 3.85 | 2.61 | 1.08 | 1.87 | 1.59 |{ .88 | .25 | .17 | .18 | .12 | .10
299 | 5.75 1 3.86 1 2.63 | 1.08|1.89 | 1.59 || .88 | .25 | .17 | .18 | .12 .10
993 | 5.76 1 5.87 | 2.64 | 1.99 | 1.80 | 1.59 || .88 | .25 | .17 | .13 | .12 | .10
9924 1 5.7913.89 | 2.64|1.99|1.90 | 1.60 || .88 | .25 | .17 | .13 | .12 | .10
995 | 5.80 | 3.90 | 2.65 | 2.00 | 1.90 | 1.60 || .38 | .26 | .17 | .13 | .12 | .10
996 | 5.8113.91 | 2.65|2.00 ] 1.90 | 1.60 || .38 | .26 | .17 | .13 | .12 | .10
997 |5.8213.9312.67|2.02|1.01|1.61( .38]|.26].17| .13 | .13 .10
298 | 5.85 138.93|2.68]2.02|1.911.61]| .88 .26 .17| .13 | .13 | .10
999 1 5.86 | 5.04 1 2.65|2.03 1.92  1.61 | .88 .26 | .17 .13 | .13 | .10
930 1 5.88 13.95]2.60|2.03]1.92]1.63]| .88].26|.17| .13 | .13 | .10
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TG G TG T Ju Ju TG TG TG Ju It Ju |
231 5.90 | 8.97 | 2.69 | 2.03 | 1.94 | 1.63 {}| .39 | .26 | .17 | .13 | .13 .10
232 15.92/3.98)2.70 | 2.04 | 1.94 | 1.64 || .39 | .26 | .18 | .13 | .13 | .10
233 1 5.933.992.70 | 2.04  1.94 | 1.64 || .89 | .26 | .18 | .13 | .13 | .10
23¢ | 5.95|4.00|2.72|2.051.95 | 1.64 [ .39 | .26 | .18 | .18 | .13 | .10
235 | 5.97|4.02]2.73(2.05]1.95|1.65 59 +.26 1 .18 .13 | 13| .10
256 5.9814.022.73|2.0711.96| 1.65 391.26| .18 | .13 | .15 | .10
237 | 6.01 | 4.03 | 2.74 | 2.07 | 1.96 | 1.65 89 .26 .18 .13 | .13 | .10
238 6.02 | 4.04 ) 2.74 | 2,08 | 1.98 | 1.66 || .89 | .26 | .18 | .13 | .13 | .10
239 | 6.0314.06|2.76|2.08|1.98|1.66 ] .39 | .26 .18 | .13 | .13 | .10
240 1 6.05|4.07 | 2.77 | 2.09 | 1.98 | 1.66 || .39 | .26 | .18 | .18 | .13 | .10
241 6.07 | 4.08 | 2.77 | 2.09 | 1.99 | 1.68 || .39 | .26 | .18 | .13 | .13 | .10
242 1 6.08|4.10 | 2.78|2.09|1.991.68)f .89 | .26 | .18 | .13 | .13 | .10
243 1 6.10 | 4.11 | 2.78 | 2.11 | 2.060 | 1.68 || .89 | .27 | .18 | .14 | .13 | .10
244 1 6.12 | 4.11 | 2.80 | 2.11 | 2.00 | 1.69 |i .40 | .27 | .18 | .14 | .18 | .10
245 | 6.14 | 4.12 | 2.81 | 2.12 | 2.02 | 1.69 |} .40 | .27 | .18 ] .14 | .18 | .10
246 1 6.15 | 4.13 | 2.81 | 2.12| 2.02 | 1.70 §| .40 | .27 | .18 | .14 | .13 | .12
247 |1 6.18 | 4.15 | 2.82 | 2.13 | 2.02 | 1.70 || .40 | .27 | .18 | .14 | .13 | .12
248 16.19 | 4.16 | 2.82 | 2.13 1 2.03 | 1.70 || .40 | .27 | .18 | .14 | .13 | .12
249 16.20 | 4.172.83 | 2.15|2.03 | 1.72 || .40 | .27 | .18 | .14 | .13 | .12
250 |6.23 | 4.19 | 2.85 | 2.15 | 2.04 | 1.72 |} .40 | .27 | .18 | .14 | .13 | .12
251 | 6.24 1 4.20|2.85|2.15]2.04|1.72 ) ,40 | .27 | .18 | .14 | .13 | .12
252 | 6.25|4.21|2.86|2.16 | 2.05 | 1.73 || .40 | .27 | .18 | .14 | .18 | .12
253 16.27|4.21|2.86|2.16,2.05 | 1.73 || .40 | .27 | .18 | .14 | .13 | .12
254 | 6.29 | 4.23 | 2.87 | 2.17 | 2.05 | 1.73 || .40 | .27 | .18 | .14 | .13 | .12
255 | 6.31|4.24 | 2.89 | 2.17 | 2.07 | 1.74 || .42 | .27 | .18 | .14 | .13 | .12
256 | 6.52 | 4.252.89|2.:18 | 2.07 | 1.74 || .42 | .27 | .18 | .14 | .13 | .12
257 1 6.34]4.26|2.90| 2.18|2.08 | 1.76 || .42 | .27 | .18 | .14 | .13 | .12
258 6.56 | 4.28 | 2.90 | 2.20 | 2.08 | 1.7G {| .42 | .27 | .18 .14 | .13 | .12
250 16.874.2912.91]2.202.09|1.76 ) .42 | .27 | .20 | .14 | .18 | .12
260 | 6.40 | 4.30| 2.93 | 2.21 | 2.09 | 1.77 || .42 | .29 | .20 | .14 | .13 | .12
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951 | 6.41 | 4.50 [ 2.95 | 2.21 | 2.0 | 177 || .42 | .20 | .20 | .14 | 13| .12
262 6.42 | 4.82 | 2.94 | 2.21 | 2.11 | 1.77 421 .29 ] .20 | .14 | .14 | .12
963 | 6.44 | 4.33 | 2.04 | 2.92 | 2.11 | 1.78 || .42 | .29 | %0 | .14 | .14 | .12
964 | 6.46 | 4.54 | 2.95 | 2.22 | 2.12 | 1.78 || 42| .29 | .20 | .14 | .14 | .12
265 6.47 | 4.36 | 2.96 | 2.24 | 2.12 | 1.78 421 .29 .20 | .14 | .14 | .12
266 |6.49 | 4.87 | 2.96 | 2.24 | 2.13 | 1.79 421 .29 .20 | .14 | .14 | .12
267 | 6.51 | 4.55 | 2.98 | 2.25 | 2.13 | 1.79 || .45 | .20 | .20 | .14 | .14 | .12
268 | 6.53 | 4.59 | 2.98 [ 2.25 [ 2.13 | 1.79 || .43 |{ .20 | .20 | .14 | .14 | .12
969 | 6.54 | 4.59 | 2.99 | 2.26 | 2.15 | 1.81 ]| .43 | .20 | .20 | .14 | .14 | .12
9270 | 6.57 | 4.41 | 3.00 | 2.26 | 2.15 | 1.81 || .43 | .20 | .20, .14 | .14 | .12
271 6.58 | 4.42 | 3.00 | 2.26 | 2.16 | 1.82 || .43 | .29 | .20 | .14 | .14 | .12
279 | 6.59 | 4.45 | 5.02 | 2.98 | 2.16 | 1.52 || .43 | .20 | .20 | .14 | .14 | .12
273 | 6.62 | 4.45 | 3.02 | 2.28 | 2.17 | 1.82 || .43 | .20 | .20 | 14| .14 | .12
974 | 6.63 | 4.46 | 5.03 | 2.29 | 2.17 | 1.83 || .45 | .20 | .20 | 14| .14 | .12
975 | 6.64 | 4.47 | 3.04 | 2.20 | 2.17 | 1.83 || .43 | .20 | .20 | .14 | .14 | .12
976 | 6.66 | 4.49 | 5.04 | 2.30 | 2.18 | 1.83 || .43 | .20 | .20 | .16 | .14 | .12
277 6.68 | 4.49 | 3.06 | 2.30 | 2.18 | 1.85 || .43 | .29 | .20 | .16 | .14 | .12
278 | 6.70 | 4.50 | 5.06 | 2.51 | 2.20 | 1.85 || .43 | .20 | .20 | .16 | .14 | .12
979 | 6.71 | 4.51|3.07 | 2.1 | 2.20'| 1.85 || .44 | .50 | .20 | .16 | .14 | .12
980 | 6.73 | 4.52 | 3.08 | 2.53 | 2.21 | 1.86 |[ .44 | .30 | .20 | .16 | .14 | .12
981 | 6.75 | 4.54 | 3.08 | 2.33 | 2.21 | 1.86 || .44 | .30 | .20 | .16 | .14 | .12
282 6.76 | 4.55 1 3.09 | 2.33 | 2.21 | 1.87 || .44 | .50 | .20 | .16 | .14 | .12
283 6.79 | 4.56 | 3.09 | 2.34 | 2.22 | 1.87 || .44 | .30 | .20 | .16 | .14 | .12
984 | 6.80 | 4.58 | 3.11 | 2.34 | 2.22 | 1.87 || 44| .50 | .21 | .16 | .14 | .12
985 | 6.81 | 4.58 | 3.11 | 2.35 | 2.24 | 1.89 || .44 | .30 | .21 | .16 | .14 | .12,
986 | 6.83 | 4.50 | 3.12 | 2.35 | 2.24 | 1.89 || .44 | .30 | .21 | .16 | .14 | .12
987 | 6.85 | 4.60 | 5.13 | 2.57 | 2.95 | 1.89 || .44 | .30 | .21 | .16 | .14 | 12
988 | 6.86 | 4.62 | 5.13 | 2.87 | 2.25 | 1.90 || .44 | .30 | .21 | .16 | .14 | .12
989 | 6.88 | 4.63 | 5.15 | 2.38 | 2.25 | 1.90 || .44 | .30 | .21 | .16 | .14 | .12
990 | 6.90 | 4.64 | 3.15 | 2.38 | 2.26 | 1.90 || .46 | .30 | .21 | .16 | .14 | .12
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(B — ik & FE& Kk = & n])
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201 6.92 | 4.65 | 3.16 1 2.38 1 2,26 | 1.91 || .46 | .30 .21 ] .16 | .14 ) .13
202 | 6.93 | 4.67 | 3.17  2.50 12,28 | 1.91 || .46 | .30 | .21 | .16 | .14 [ .13
993 | 6.9 | 4.67 | 5.17 12.39 9.98 | 1,011 .46 1 .30 | .21 | .16 | .14 | .13
904 | 6.07 | 4.68 | 3.10 | 2,41 12,20 102 451 .00 | .21 | 16| .14 | .1
005 | 5.93 4.60 210 21 290 1928 e o0 Ler | e | 14| .18
006 | 7.01 4.71 | 3.20 242 220 104} 46| 51 L2t ] L6 ] 14 |18
907 | 7,02 4.72 15,91 242 1250 | 1.04 )] 40| .51 2t 16 | .16 | .13
903 | 7.05 473 1 5.90 243 12,30 | 1.94 {| .46 | .31 | .21 | .16 ] .16 | .13
200 | 7.05 | 4.75 [ 5.22  2.43 | 2.51 | 1.95 || .46 | .31 | .21 | .16 | .16 | .13
300 | 7.07 | 4.76 | 3.22 1 2.44 1 2.31 | 1.95 || .46 | .31 | .21 | .16 | .16 | .13
S01 | 7.09 | 4.77 | 3.24 | 2.44 [ 2.33 | 1.95 || .46 | .31 | .21 | .16 | .16 | .13
502 | 7.10 | 4.77 | 8.25 | 2.44 | 2.33 | 1.96 || .46 | .31 | .21 | .16 | .16 | .13
308 | 7.12 | 4.78 | 8.25 | 2.46 | 2.33 | 1.96 || .47 | .31 | .21 | .16 | .16 | .13
304 | 714 4.80 | 3.26 | 2.46 | 2.54 | 1.96 || .47 | .81 | .21 | .16 | .16 | .13
305 | 7.15  4.81 | 3.26 | 2.47 | 2.34 | 1.98 || 47| 31| .21 | 16| .16 | .13
306 | 7.18 | 4.2 | 3.95 | 2.47 | 2.35 | 1.98 || .47 | .81 | .21 | .16 | .16 | .13
507 | 7.19 | 4.84  3.20 1 2.45 | 2.35 | 1.99 || .47 | 81| .21 | .16 | .16 | .13
308 | 7.20 | 4.85 | 3.20 | 2.48 | 2.37 [ 1.99 || .47 | .51 | .21 | .16 | .16 | .13
309 | 7.93 4.86 1 3.30 | 2.50 | 2.37 | 1.99 || .47 | .31 | .22 | .16 | .16 | .13
310 | 7.24 | 4.86 | 3.30 | 2.50 | 2.87 | 2.00 || .47 | .31 | .22 | .16 | .16 | .13
311 | 7.25|4.88 | 8.32 | 2.50 | 2.38 | 2.00 || .47 | .31 | .22 | .16 | .16 | .13
812 | 7.97 | 4.89 | 3.33 | 2.51 | 2.38 | 2.00 || .47 | .31 | .92 | .17 | .16 | .18
313 | 7.29 1 4.90 | 3.33 | 2.51 1 2.30 | 2.02 || .47 | .33 | 22| .17 | .16 | .18
314 | 7.31|4.91 | 8.34 | 2.52 | 2.39 | 2.02 || .48 | .33 .22 | .17 | .16 | .13
315 | 7.52|4.93|3.84 | 2.52 | 2.41 | 2.02 || .45 | .83 | .22 | .17 | .16 | .13
316 | 7.85 | 4.94 | 3.35 | 2.54 | 2.41 | 2.03 || .48 | .83 | .22 | .17 | .16 | .13
817 | 7.36 | 4.95|3.37 | 2.54 | 2.41 1 2.03 || .45 | .33 | .22 | .17 | .16 .13
318 | 7.87 | 4.95 | 8.97 | 2.55 | 2.42 | 2.03 || .48 | .83 | .22 | .17 | .16 | .13
319 | 7.40 | 4.97 | 8.38 | 2.55 | 2.42 | 2.04 || .48 | .83 | .22 | .17 | .16 | .13
320 | 7.41 | 4.98 | 8.38 | 2.56 | 2.43 | 2.04 || .48 | .33 | .22 | .17 | .16 | .13
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- wow w o s ow |lmoow }71 ECNE I
B2l T.42 499830 2,56 243 2,03 48 .33 .22 T 16 J .13
822 T4 501|841 256 244205 || 455302 T 16 .13
895 7.46 | 5.02 | 3.41 2.57 | 2.44 2,05 || 48 .33 .22 17 a6 ) s
594 | 7.48 | 5.03 | 3.42 | 2.57 | 2.44 | 2.07 || .48 | .83 22 .17 .16 ] .13
895 | 7.49 | 5.04  3.42 | 2.50 | 2.46 | 2.07 || .48 | .53 .22 l 17 | 16 | .13
326 | 7.51 | 5.04 | 3.43 | 2.50 | 2.46 | 2.07 || 40 .33 .22 A7 .16 | .13
397 | 7.53 ) 5.06|3.45 | 2.60 2.47 | 2.08 | .49 .35 .22 17| .16 | .13
88 | T.54 | 5.07 | 3.45 | 2.60 | 2.47 | 2.08 || .49 .33 .22 .7 .16 | .18
320 | 7.57 | 5.08 | 3.46 | 2.61 | 2.48 | 2.08 || .49 | .53 22 ISTRINTRINT:
830 | 7.58 | 5.10 | 5.46 | 2.61 | 248 2.00 || 49 : SERR RN f 16| .13
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(6 5 — ok & 3% & K& =%k m )
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o) | o | | meg | WO | N |~ 0 S s 30w |
% 1% 13 = | % |x |x |® % |% |® |& |

190 | 2.4711.09 | .66 | .30 .36 .s0ll .16 .07 041 .03 .03 | .02
o1 192.55|1.13] .68| .40 | .88| .81 || .17 .08 | .04 | .03 | .03 .03
922 | 2.63|1.16| .70 | .42| .39 | .83 .17 |.08| .05 .03 .03 | .03
93 |o.7211.20 ] 73| 43| .40 .83 .18 ] .08 ] .05 ] .03 | .03 | .03
24 9.80 | 1.24 74 44 421 84| .18 | .08 | .05 | .03 | .03 | .03
95 | 2.871.27| .77 | .46 51 .83l .181.08| .05 .03 .03 .03
96 | 2.05|1.2 79 47| 430 .36 .20 | .09] .05] .03 | .03 | .03
o7 | 5.03|1.34 | .81 .48 44| .36 200 .09 .05] .03 .03 .03
08 |s.a1l1.98 ) .83 .49 46| .88l .21] .09 .05 .03 | .03 | .03
90 18.20 | 1.42 0 .86 .51 A4T| 300l .21 .09].05] .04 .03} .03
30 [ 8.98 | 1.46] .87 .52 48 .40l .21 ] .09 .05] .04 .03 | .03
51 18.85|1.48 | .90 | .53 .49 .40l .22 .09 .05 .04 .03 .03
59 13.45 | 1.52| .02 .55 .51 .42 .22 .10 .07 | .04 .04 .03
33 5.51 1 1.6 .94 .56 52+ 451 .25 10 67| .04 ] .04 ] .03
a4 |8.601.590 | .96 ! 57| .53 .44 .23 .10 ] .07 | .04 ] .04 | .03
95 18.68]1.63| .98 | .59 | .55 | .44 .23 .10 | .07 | .04 .04 .03
36 18.7611.66 [1.00| .60 | .56 | .46 .25|.10| .07 | .04 | .04 | .03
37 18.8411.691.03| .61| .56 47| .25 (.10 .07 | .04 | .04 .03
s |s.01l1.73 1104 62| 57| .48 .26 .12 .07 | .04 | .04 | .03
3 3.99 | 1.77 1 1.07 | 64| 59| .48 .26 | .12 .07 | .04 | .04 | .03
40 |1 4.08]1.811.09| .65| .60 | .49 .26 | .12 .07 | .04 | .04 | .03
A1 | 4.16]1.83 1131 .66 .61, .51) .27 ] .12 .08 .04 .04 .04
49 | 4.2401.87 113 68| .62| .52 .27 | .12| .08 | .04 | .04 | .04
43 | 4.8201.91 1 1.16 | 60| 64| .52 .20 | .13 .08 .04 | .04 | .04
a4 4001951370 00 6n ] s3] .20 | .13 .06 | .05 | .4 | .04
a5 | 4.49 1,08 | 1.20 0 72| a6 | sn .20 | 13 .08 | .05 | .04 | .04
46 | 4.56 120211220 s oes 6|l .30 ] .15 08| .05 | 04| 04
a7 461 2.05 1,24 14 60 el .80 18] 08| .05 | 04 | o4
48 4721208 11.26| 75| 60| 57| .51 .13 (.08 .05 | .04 .04
49 | 4.80]2.12(1.20] 77| .ro| 59| 81| .14 .08 | .05 .05 | .04
50 | 4.88|92.16|1.30 | .78 | .72| .60 .81 | .14 .09 | .05 | .05 | .04
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51 | 4.94]2.18 | 1.31 | 78| I3 60 .23 1L .00 .o>; 051 .04
52 501 2.21 1.34 | 79| | LG1f sy k] 00 | 05|05 | .04
53 | 5.06|2.24 1.35 | 811 .74l .6l .23 14| .09 .05 ] .05 | .04
54| 5.12 12,26 |1.37 ] .82 .73 .62 54 | 14| .09 | .05 | .05 | .04
55 |5.19 ) 2.20 (1.38 | .82 | 77| .62 .34 | .14 .00 .05 \ 05 | .04
56 | 5.24[2.31 1.40 | .88 | 77| .64 .24 .16 | .09 05| .05 | .04
57 |5.80 | 2.34 1.2 85| .78 .64 .85 | 16| .00 | .05 | .05 | .04
58| 5.36|2.57 1.43 | .86 | 790 .63l .n5 .16 .09 ] .05 | 05 .04
59 | 5.422.39 1.44 .86 | .79 .66 .35 | .16 | .09 .05 | .05 | .04
60 |5.49|2.42 1.47 | .87 | .81 .66l .55 .16 | .09 | .05 | .05 | .04
61 | 5.54|2.44 1.48| .88 | .82| .68 .36| .16 .09 | .05 | .05 | .04
62 | 5.60 | 2.48|1.50 | .88 | .82| .68 | .36 .16 .09 | .05 | .05 | .04
5 |5.67|2.51 1.51| .90 | .83| .co|l .26|.17 | .10 | .05 | .05 | .04
64 | 5.722.541.58 | .01 | .85 .69 | .58 |.17| .10 .07 | .05 | .04
65 | 5.79|2.56 | 1.55 | .92 | .86 | .70 || .38 .17 | .10 | .07 | .05 | .05
66 | 5.842.59 1.56 | .92 .86 .70 .38 17| .10 | .07 | .05 | .05
67 | 5.90|2.61|1.57 o4 .87 .72 .50 17| 10| .07 .05 | .05
68 | 5.9712.64 1.60 .95 .88 .73 .30 .17|.10 | .07 | .05 | .05
69 |6.022.67 1.61| .06 | .88 | 13|l .30 .17 .10 | .07 | .05 | .05
70 | 6.08|2.69 1.68 .96 .90 | .74 |l .59 17| .10 | .07 | .05 | .05
16.15|2.7211.64 .98 | .01 | .74|[ .40 18| .10 .07 | .07 .05
72 6.20 | 274 1.65 | .99 | .01 | .75 [ .40 | .18 | .10 | .07 | .07 | .05
3 6.27|2.77 | 1.68 [ 1.00 | 92| .75 | .40 .18 | .10 | .07 | .07 | .03
T4 | 6.38]2.80 | 1.69 | 1.00 | .04 | .77 .42 | .18 | .10 | .07 | .07 | .03
76| 6.38 | 2.82 | 1.70 | 1.01 | .04 | .78 || .42 18| 12| .07 | .07 | .05
6 6.45 | 2.85 | 1.72 1 1.03 | o5 | .78 || 42| .18 | 12| .07 | .07 | .05
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304 | 6.59 | 4.43 | 3.01 | 2.27 [ 2.16 | 1.81 || 43 ] .29 | .19 | 14 | 14 ] .12
305 | 6.60 | 4.44 | 3.01 1 2.98 | 2.16 | 1.82 | .43 .29 | .19} .14 | .14 | .12
206 | 6.62|4.45 | 3.02 1 2.28 | 2.17 [ 1.82 |{ .43 | .20 | .19 | .14 .14 | 12
207 | 6.64 | 4.46 | 2.04 12,901 297 [ 1.84 || 43|20 | 19 24 14 i.]?
208 | 6.65 | 4.48 | 3.0 2.99 | 2.18 | 1.84 || .43 | .20 | .19 14 14 12
809 | 6.67 | 4.49 | 5.05 | 2.20 | 2.18 | 1.84 ]| 43 .29 .20 | .14 (14| .12
310 | 6.68 | 4.49 | 3.05 2.0 | 2,18 1.85 | .43 | .20 | .20 .14 .14 ) .12
311 | 6.70 | 4.50 | 3.06 ‘2.30 2.20 | 1.85 || .43 | .20 1 .20 | .14 .14 | .12
312 | 6.71 | 4.51 | 3.07 | 2.32 | 2.20 | 1.85 ) 1.20 .20 ) 16 ) 14 | .12
313 | 6.73 | 4.52 | 3.07 | 2.32 | 2.21 | 1.88 3.00 .20 16 .14 | .12
814 | 6.74 | 4.54 | 3.08 | 2.83 | 2.21 | 1.86 || .44 [ .30 1 .20 | .16 .14 ) .12
315 | 6.76 | 4.55 | 5.08 | 2.83 1 2.22 | 1.86 (| <44 [ .30 | .20 | .16 | .14 | .12
816 | 6.78 | 456 | 8.10 12,84 | 2,92 | 1.87 [} .40 [ .30 .20 [ .16 | .14 | .12
317 | 6.79 | 4,57 | 3,11 2,84 1 2,22 | 18T | 41200 .20 16 ] .14 | .12
318 | 6.80 | 4.57 | .11 [ 2.85 | 2.23 | 1.87 |) A1 ] .30 .20 0 1614 ] T2
319 | 6.83|4.58]3.122.35|2.23 [1.88 || .44 | .30} .20 | .16 .14 | .12
320 | 6.84|4.60 | 3.12|2.36 | 2.24 | 1.8S (| .44 | .30 | .20 | .16 | .14 | .12




R B EARIASMEREE

(3 = B 15D

N A2 )T
| S| WS R O (-t S S e T
‘ : 56 o g g6 || ’u)m ERRE" (
521 | 6.85 461|313 296 2,24 100 [ .44 f.ao .20 1 .16 [.14 .
8992 fn 86 | 4. 514 2.96 52.26§ 1.90 ] .44 1 .30 | .20 ?.16 [.14 f.
523 0 6.89 0 4.63 1314 2.38 1 2,26 1.50 || .44 5.3 o0 .16 !.14 .
524 6.00 | 4.64 3.164 2.38 1 2.96 | 1.01 || .44 | .30} 20 | .16 5.14 J.
525 1 6.9114.66 | 3.16 | 2.30 | 2,27 1.91 || .44 | .5 .20 16 14 -
8261 6.04 ) 4.66 ) 3.17 | 2.3 | 2,27 101 [| 46 .50 .20 16 14 ]
B2T | 6.5 | 4.67 | 3.18 | 2.40 }2.28 192 || .46 .30 | .20 | 16 | .14
828 6.9 4.68 | 3.18 | 2.40 | 2.98 | 1.92 || .46 | .30 | .20 | .16 | .14
820 6,98 | 4.69 | 3.19 2.1 lo.20 | 1.02 || .46 J.so {.20 16 f.14
P30 | 7.00 470 319 | 2.41 ;2.29 1.93 || .46 .30 | .20 {.]6 .14




bR E AR ISR

(6 % — Wk W 1§)
L R A A HEE LA T

e N IR IR BIECIE T E P

% | % | ® | % | % | wm ||w |w !7“1: e RS
1-90 | 2.98 | 1.00 | .61 | .36 .34| .28 | .14{.06!.04] .03 .03 | .02
01 | 9.85|1.04 .62 .37 .35 .20 .16 .07 ! 04| .03 | .03 .03
92 | 2.49 | 1.071 .65 .38 .36 .30l .16 .071 051 .03 .03 .03
93 | 9.51 1 1.10| .67 | .40 .57 | .80 .17].07] .05 .03 | .03 .03
94 | 9.58 | 1.14 | .68 | .41 .88 ] .81 .17 .07 .03 | .03 | .03 | .03
93 9.5 1.18 | 71| 42| 40| .2l .17 | .07 .05 03] .03 ] .03
96 | 2.721.20] 78| 43| 40| .84 .18 ] .08 .05| .03 .03 .03
97 | 92.80 | 1.94 | .74 | .44 41| .34] .18 .0S| .05 .03 | .03 .07
25287 1.27 T 6| A2 B5)L09 L0805 |08 L03 L0
99 | 2.05 | 1.31 | 19| 47| 43| .56 (.19 .08 .05 .04 .03 .03
30 |3.02]1.83] .80 .48| .44| 37| .19 .08| .05 .04 .03 .03
51 15.10 | 1.37 | .83 | .49 .46 | 57|l .20 ] .08| .05 04| 03 0%
32 8.7 140 .85 50| .47 | .38 .20 .10 .06 .04 .04 .03
83 | 3.24|1.43| .86 | .52| .48 | .40 .22 .10 .06 | .04 .04 .03
34 13320 1.46 .80 .53 49| .4rli.220.10] .06 .04 .04 | .03
55 5.0 | 1.50 | .90 | 54| .50 | .AL] .22 .10 .06 .04 01 .03
86 | 8.47 | 1.54| 92| 55| .52 .42l .95 10 .06 .04 | .04 .03
37 18.54 156 | 95| .56 .52 | .43 .25 .10| .06 .04 .04 .03
38 | 5.61[1.60 | .96 | .58 | .53 | .44 .21 | .11 .06 | .04 .04 .03
30 | 3.68 | 1.63 .98 | 59| .54 | .44l .24 .10! 06 .04 0] .03
40 | 3.77 1 1.67 | 1.00 | 60| .55 46| .24 | .11 | .06 .04 .04/ .03
41 | 3.84[1.69 | 1.02| .61 .36, .47 .25 .11| .07 | .04 04| .04
42 | 3.00]1.73 | 1.04 | 62| .38 | .48 .25 | .11 .07 | .04 | .0t .04
43 13.98 1 1.76 1 1.07 | 64| .50 .48l .26 .12 07| .04 04 .04
44 | 4.06(1.80 | 1.08 | .65 .60 | .59 .26 | .12 .07 | .05 | .04 | .04
45 | 4.141.82 | 1.10 | 66| .6L| .50 (| .26 .12 .07 | .05 | .04 | .04
46 | 4.21[1.86 | 1.13 | 67| .62 52| .28 .12 .07 .05 | .04 | .04
47 | 4.981.90 | 1.14 | .68 | .64 | .52 .28 .12 .07 | .05 | .04 | .04
48 | 4.36]1.92] 116 | 70| .64, 53l .20 120 .07 05| .04 | .04
49 | 4.4311.96 | 1.19 | 71| .65 .54 )| .20 .13 .07 .05 | .05 | .04
50 | 4.50 | 1.99 [ 1.20 | 72| .66 | .55 || .29 | .13 | .08 | .05 | .05 | .04




A T4 A S SR

(1 #F = & W %)

G S LT I/ AW EE AR T 2T
— | U | A e | CRAR | SN *‘;iz’:%::&; M|
G G G JG TG FG TG JG JG G Siv] G

51 | 4.56]2.02 1.2 .72 .67] 55|l .80 .13 ] .08 | .05 .05 .04
52 | 4.6212.041.241 .73 68| .56 4 .50 | .13 ] .08 | .05 | .05 | .04
53 | 4.6712.06 | 1.25 .74 68| .56l .30 .15 .08 .05 .05 .04
54 1 4.7302.0911.26 | .76 .70 .58l .s1 | .13 .08 | .05 | .05 | .04
55 | 479 2.1 1.97 ) T6 1 T GBS L3 I3 |08 L0505 L0
56 | 4.84]2.14 | 1.0 | .77 7t 5ol .s1 ) 14 .08 |65 .05 Lod
57 1 4.90 ) 2.36 [ 1.81 0 .78 72 .59 4] 820 .14 .08 | .05 | .05 L0l
581 4.94 1 2,18 | 1.82 0 .79 73 .60 ]| 32| L1408 | .05 .05 | L0l
5O | 5.00 ] 2.21 11.33 ) .79 s w61 .s2 | .14 .08 ] .05 ] .05 | .04
60 |'5.08]2.231.86| .80 | .74 .61) .32 .14 .08 | .05 .05 | .0}
61 |5 9.96 | 1.57 | .82 | .76| .62 .34 .14 | .08 | .05 | .05 | .04
62 | 5.172.20|1.38| .82| .76| .62 .24 | .14 .08| .05 | .05 | .04
3 15.2302.3211.301 .83 77| .64l .34 .16 .10 .05 | .05 .04
64 |5.28|2.34|1.42| .84 78| .64l .35 .16} .10 | .06 | .05 | .04
65 |5.542.36|1.43) .85 .19| .65 .351.16| .10 | .06 | .05 | .05
66 |5.8912.39(1.44| .85, .79| 65| .35 .16 .10 | .06 | .05 | .03
67 |5.45(2.41(1.45] .s6! .80| .66 .36|.16] .10 .06 | .05 .05
68 | 5.51|2.44|1.48| .s8| .82 .67 || .56 .16 .10 | .06 | .05 | .05
60 | 5.562.46(1.49| .89 .82| .67 |l .36 | .16 .10 | .06 | .05 | .05
70 |5.62|2.48|1.50 | .89 .83| .68 .36 .16 .10 .06 | .05 | .05
71 (5.68|2.511.50| .90 .84| .68{l.37|.17| .10 .06 .06 ! .05
72 5.7202.58 [ 1.52 ] .01 .84 .t0ll .87 | .17 | .10 | .06 | .06 | .03
78 1 5.78]2.56 [1.55 | .92 .85| .70l .37 | .17| .10 | .06 | .06 | .03
74 | 5.84|2.58]1.56| .92 .86| .71{|.38|.17| .10 .08 .06 | .03
75 | 5.89]2.60 | 1.57 | .941 .s6| .72l .88 .17 | .11 | .06 | .06 | .05
76 | 5.95|2.63 | 1.58| 95| .88 .72 .38 |.17| .11 | .06 | .05 | .05
77 16.00]2.65 1.6t .96| .89| .73 || .40 | .17 | .11 | .06 | .06 | .05
78 16.06]2.68]1.621 .96 .80, .73 .40 .17] .11 | .06 | .06 | .05
O 16.0202.70 163 07| 90! 74| 40 .18 ] .11 | .06 | .06 | .05
80 | 6.17|2.72 | 1.64| .98 | .91 | .74|| .40 | .18 | .11 | .06 | .06 | .05




‘_A

et

R SR A S AR

4
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(6 # = ﬁn 1) G
n‘j;ﬂl M: @ 2 ma_a AW T A
I i e
% | w5 f P E R R T TP
st oot los 1ot 100 wor ! el Lar ! s L0606 ] .05
82 16.20 | 2.78 | 1.63 | 1.00| .92 76| 4L 1S 110 .06 | .06 | .05
83 | 6.4 2.81|1.69 | 1.01| .94 .TT{ .41 .18 ;.11 06 .06 | .05
s4 1 6.4012.83 1.70 | 1.02 | .94 | 78| .42 .18 11| .07 | .06 | .05
85 | 6.44 | 2.86 | 1.73 [ 1.03 | .95 | a8 42 .18 | 10| .07 | .06 | .05
86 | 6.50 | 2.88 | 1.74 [ 1.03 | .96 | .79 .42 .19 .11 | .07 .06 | .03
$7 1 6.56 | 2.90 | 1.75 | 1.04 | .96 | 79| .43 | .19 .11 ] .07 ] .06 | .05
$$ 1 6.6112.93]1.76 | 1.06 | .97 | .80l .43 .19 | .12 .07 .06 | .05
89 16.6712.95]1.791.06 | .08 .80 .43 .19 .12 .07 | .05 | .05
90 | 6.73 | 2.98 | 1.80 | 1.07 {1.00 .82 43| .19 .12 .07 .06 | .05
o1 | 6.78 | 8.00 | 1.81 | 1.05 1 1.00 .S821 .44 19120706 .05
92 | 6.84]3.02]1.82 1.09 | 1.01 } S| AL 30 ;.12 07 .06 | .05
93 | 6.89 | 8.05 | 1.5 | 1.09 | 1.02 | .S4 |l 44120 12107 .07 .06
04 | 6.95(8.07|1.86 | 110 1.02 8L}l .46 .20 .12 .07 .07 .06
95 | 7.0105.1011.87 [1.12 1 1.03 1 .83 3| 46| .20 12) .07 | .07 | .06
96 | 7.06|8.12 1.88 | 1.13 | 1.04 1 S5l 46| 20 .12 ] .07 | .07 | .06
07 | 7.12 ) 8.14 | 1.90 | 1.13 | 1.04 .86 [ .47 | .20 1 12 .07 | .07 | .06
08 | 7.18|8.17|1.02 | 1.14 | 1.06 | .86 .47 .20 .12 | .07 | .07 | .06
99 | 7.9208.19]1.93 | 1.15 | 1.07  .8S |l .47 .20 .12 .07 | .07 | .06
100 | 7.98 | 3.92 1.04 | 1.16 | 1.07 | .89 1| .47 | .20 | .18 | .07 | .07 | .05
101 | 7.32|8.241.96 | 1.16 | 1.0 .89 ff .48 | .22 | .13 | .07 | .07 | .05
102 | 7.9718.25 | 1.071.18 | 1.08 | .89l .48 | 22| .13 | .07 | .07 | .06
103 | 7.40 | 8.28 | 1.98 | 1.18 | 1.09 | .90 |} .48 | .22 | .13 | .07 | .07 | .05
104 | 7.4513.30  1.99 | 1.19 | 1.00 | .90 |{ .48 | .22 | .18 | .07 | .07 | .03
1035 | 7.49 | 8.31  2.00 | 1.19 | 1.10 | .01 }| .49 | .22 | .18 | .07 | .07 | .06
106 | 7.54 | 8.84 | 2.02 | 1.20 | 1.10 | .00 || .49 | .22 | .13 | .08 | .07 | .06
107 | 7.57 | 8.85 | 2.03 | 1.20 [ 1.12 | .01 ]| .49 | .22 .13 | .08 | .07 | .06
108 | 7.62 | 8.37 | 2.04 1 1.21 | 1.12 | .92 .49 | .22 1 .13 | .08 | .07 | .06
109 | 7.66 | 8.38 | 2,05 1.22 | 115 | .02} .49 | .22 13 .08 | .07 | .06
10 | 7.70 [ 3.41]2.06 | 1.2 1.13 | .04 || .50 | .22 | .13 .08 .07 .06




BRI 1Y E AR % SR

(8 # = W m f5)

SRR RN AR T2 7

NI I T
} TG 7] TG 74 TU fr‘;ﬁww TG T TG \“m 76 TG

1 [ 7774 | 8.42 | 2.06 | 120 [ 1000 od |l 50 | o3| 13 .08 .07 | .06
12 | 7.79 | 3.44 | 2.08 | 1.20 | 1141 .93 .50 | .23 | .13 .68 | .07 | .06
113 | 7.82 | 8.46 1 2.00 | 1.25 | 1.15 | .95 || .50 | .23 | .13 ;.08 07 | .06
114 [7.86 8,48 210 | 1.23 1 1.35 95| 52| .23 13| .08 | .07 | L0
15 | 791 | 8.50 201 1.26 116 06| 52| .28 | 13 ] .08 .07 | .06
116 | 7.94 1 3.52 2,02 1.26 | 1160 .06 || .52 .93 | .14 | .08 | .07 | .06
17 7.9 |8.54 0 2000 127 180 07| .52 .25 | 14| .08 .07 | .08
188,03 |3.55 | 2.5 1.25 1.0 .07 || .52 .25 | 14 .08 | .07 | .06
119|805 | 8.55 | 2.16 1 198 | 1.19] .97 |1 .53 .23 | .14 | .08 | .07 | .08
120 | S.10|8.50 | 2.17 | 1.50 11.905 9% || .53 | .23 | .14 | .08 | .08 | .06
120|816 | 3.61 2.8 | 1.50 11,20 | 08 |j .58 | .24 | 14| .08 | .08 | L0
122 | 8.20 | 3.62 2.20 | 1.5 1.2t 100 |l 55| o4 | a4 .03 | .08 | 06
1231 8.24 1 8.63 | 2.21 | 1.51 | 1.20 | 1.00 | .54 | .24 | 14| .05 | .08 | .06
1201828 8.66 | 2.22 | 1.52 | 1.22 | 1.01 || 54| .24 | .14 | .08 | .03 | .06
125 | 8.33 | 8.68 Lz.azi ta2 ] ton i non sl 24l o] .08 | L0806
126 | 8,86 | 5.70 | 2.23 | 1.33 | 1.24 101 || .54 | 24| 14 .03 | .08 | .0
27 | 8.418.72 2,241 138 | 1,24 1.02 |\ .55 | .24 .14 .05 | .08 | .07
128 18.45 |8.74 2,26 1.4 1 1.25 [ 1.02 || .55 | .24 | .14 | .08 | .05 | .07
120 | 8.50 | 8.76 | 2.27 | 1.56 | 1.25 | 1.03 || .55 | .24 | .14 | .08 | .08 | .07
50 [8.58 | 3.78 ) 2.28 [ 1.36 | 1.26 | 1.03 || .55 | .24 | 14| .08 | .08 | .07
181 | 8.57 | 8.79 | 2,20 157 1.26 | 1.04 || 55| .25 | 14| .08 | .05 | .07
152 | 8.62|3.82|2.30 1 1.7 | 1.27  1.04 || .56 .25 | .14 | .08 | .08 | .07
183 | 8.65 | 3.83 | 2.32 1.38 | 1.27 | 1.04 || .56 | .25 | .16 | .08 | .08 | .07
134 | 8.70 | 3.85 | 2.83 | 1.38 | 1.28 | 1.06 || .56 .25 | .16 | .08 | .08 | .07
185 | 8.74 | 3.86 | 2.84 | 1.39 | 1.28 | 1.06 || .56 | .25 | .16 | .10 | .08 | .07
186 | 8.78 | .80 | 2.85 | 1.30 | 1.30 | 1.07 || .58 | .25 | .16 | .10 | .03 | .07
187 | 8.82 | 8.90 | 2.86 | 1.40 | 1.30 | 1.07 || .58 | .25 | .16 | .10 | .08 | .07
58 | 8.87|3.922.8% | 1.42 | 1.81 | 1.07 | .58 | .25 | .16 | .10 | .03 | .07
13 8.90 [ 3.94 | 2,88 | 1.42 | 1.31 | 1.05{ .58 | .25 | .16 | .10 | .0S | .07
140 | 8.95 | 3.96 | 2.30 | 1.43 | 1.2 | 1.08 || .58 | .25 | .16 | .10 | .08 | .07




TR 845 S 5 PR

(6 85 = % o )

IR e W A W W4T 2T
%%}s!:@[z- m | T | S ||| A | =46 sk | N
TG Ju Ju JT ] Vs 7] JG Ju TG pv] T
141 | 8.99 | 8.98 | 2.40 | 1.43 [ 1.82 | 1.00 || .59 | .26 | .16 | .10 | .03 | .07
142 | 9.04 | 4.00 | 2.41 | 1.44 | 1.83 | 1.09 || .59 | .26 | .16 | .10 | .08 | .07
143 | 9.07 | 4.02 | 2.42 | 1.44 | 1.33 | 1.10|| .59 | .26 | .16 | .10 | .08 | .07
144 | 9.12 | 4.03 | 2.44 | 1.45 | 184 [ 1.0 ]| .59 | .26 | .16 | .10 | .08 | .07
145 | 9.16 | 4.06 | 2.45 | 1.45 | 1.54 | 1.10 || .60 | .26 | .16 | .10 | .08 | .07
146 | 9.20 | 4.07 | 2.46 | 1.46 | 1.36 | 1.12 || .60 | .26 | .16 | .10 | .08 | .07
147 | 9.24 | 4.00 | 2.47 | 1.46 | 1.86 | 1.12 {] .60 | .26 | .16 | .10 | .08 | .07
148 19.98 | 4.10 [ 2.48 | 1.48 [ 1.37 | 1.13 || .60 | .26 | .16 | .10 | .08 | .07
149 1 9.32 | 4.13 | 2.50 | 1.48 | 1.37 | 113 || .61 | .26 | .17 | .10 | .08 | .07
150 1 9.86 | 4.14 | 2.51 | 1.49 | 1.88 | 1.14 || .61 | .26 | .17 | .10 | .08 | .07
151 9.8 | 415 2.51 | 149 | 1.38 | 1at]l .61l 26 17 .10 .08 | .07
5o 0.1 | 416 2.5211.50 | 1.88 134 || .61 .28 17| 10| .08 | .07
158 | 9.43 | 4.1 | 2.52 | 150 | 1.39 | LI4| 61| .28 [ 17 110 | 10 ) .07
154 9,46 | 419 | 2,58 150 | 139 [ LAY 61 .28 | AT 10 |10 07
155 1 9.48 | 4.20 | 2.53 1 1.50 | 1.89 | 115 |f .61 .28 | .17 | .10 | .10 | .07
1561 9.50 | 490 2.54 | 1,51 1.89 | 1.15 | .61 .98 ] 17| .10 | 10 | .07
157 | 0.53 | 4.21 [ 2.54 | 151 | 1.40 | 115 || .62 98117 | 10| 10 | 07
158 | 9.55  4.22 | 2.56 | 1.52 | 1.40 115 | .62 .28 | 17| .10 | .10 | .07
159 | 90.58 | 4.24 | 2.56 | 1.52 | 1.40 | 1.16 |i .62 .28 | .17 | .10 | .10 | .07
160 | 9.60 | 4.25 | 2.57 | 1.52 | 1.42 | 1.16 || .62 | .28 | .17 | .10 | .10 | .07
161 | 9.61 | 4.96 | 2.57 1.52 [ 1.42 116 | .62 | .28 | ;17 | 10| .10 | .07
162 | 9.64 | 4.27 | 2.58 | 1.54 | 1.42 | 1.16 || .62 | .28 | .17 | .10 .10 | .07
163 | 9.66 | 4.27 | 2.58 | 1.54 | 1.42 | 1.16 || .62 | .28 | .17 | .10 | 10| .07
164 | 9.68  4.28 | 2.59 | 1.54 | 1.43 | 1.18 || .62 | .28 | .17 | .10 | .10 .07
1065 o | 4.80 2501 1,55 | 1.43 | 118 || .64 .28 | AT | 10 10 07
166|978 A48T | 2,60 | 155 | 1.43 | 1,18 || .64 .28 T L1010 | .07
167 1 9.76 | 4.3212.60 | 1.55 | 1.44 | 118 ]| .64 | .98 | .17 | 10 .10 | .07
168 | 9.78  4.33 | 2.62 | 1.56 | 1.44 | 1.19 | .64 | .28 | .17 | .10 | .10 | .07
169 | 9.80 | 4.34 | 2.62 1.56 | 1.44  1.19|f .64 | .29 | 17| .10 | .10 | .07
170 [ 9.85 [ 4.3 [ 2,03 1.56 | 141|199 || .64 20117 10 30 107




tsEBEHSE

DA RRDAT

B AR L AR SRR

(0 5 = & W 1)

o WO g s oW ) AR R )T
e I I P B R P

w o w o |w o |wmow w o fwmo wm % EEE
9.85 | 4.36 | 2.63 | 1.56 | 1.45 1 1.19}] .64 | .29 | .17 | .10 | .10 | .08
0.86 | 4.87 | 2,64 | 1.57 | 1.45 | 1.20 4} 64| .29 | 7| 11| .10 .08
9.80 | 4.38 | 2.64 157 | 1.45 120 1 .65 .29 | 17| 11| .10 | .08
0.91 | 4.80 | 2.65 | 1.57 | 1.46 1 1.204] .65 | .20 .17 | .11 .10 | .08
901 | 4.0 265|158 146 19001 .65 .29 | a7 110 08
9.96 | 4.42 ; 2.66 1 1.58 | 1.46 1.2 65 .29 .17 1 .11 .10 | o8
9.98 4.42E 2.06 | 1.58 | 1.45 31.21 63 .20 A7 1130 |0
10.00 | 4,43 265 1,60 1.8 [1.21 65 297 L.11E 10| .08
10.03 | 4.44 | 2.68 | 1.60 | 1.48 | 1.20 1l .65 | .29 A7 .11 .10 | .08
10.06 | 4.45 | 2.69 | 1.0 1.43] 1214l 65 | .20 5.18 a1 .10 | .08
10.08 | 4.46 | 2.70 | 1.60 | 1.48 j1.22 .GG) 291 .38 | 11 [ .10 .08
(0.10 | 4.48 | 2.70 | 1.61 | 1.49 | 1.92 }{ .66 | .20 | .18 | .11 | .10 | .0S
€0.12 | 4.48 | 271 | 1.61 | 1.40 | 1.22 {1 .66 | .20 18 | 11 .10 .08
10.14 | 4.49 | 2.71 | 1.61 | 1.49 | 1,92} .66 | .20 .15 | 11| .10 1 .08
1016 | 4.50 | 2.72 | 1,62 1.50 | 1.24 || .66 | .29 | 181 .11 | .10 ‘.os
10.10 | 4.51 | 2,72 1.62 1.50} toafb o6 20 18 A1 10 08
10,21 | 4.52 12,74 16211250 1.2l 66| 50 18 L1110 08
10.24 | 4.54 274 1.63 !1.50 124\l 66| 30 18| .11 10| 08
10.96 | 4.55 | 2.75 | 1.63 | 151 124 || .67 .30; 18 .11[ 10 J.os
1098 | 455 1275 | 1.63 | 1.1 1.25 | .67 .30 IS | 11| .10 | .08
10.51 | 4.56 276 | 1.63 | 151 1.95 | .67 | .30 | 18| 11| .10 | .08
10.83 | 4.57 2,76 | 1.64 | 1.52 | 1.95 | .67 | .30 .18 .11 .10 .08
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53 | 7.91]8.1911.93|1.15 | 1.06 | .s7| .47 .21 | 13! .07 | .07 | .06
194 | 7.95 | s.91 1,04 1.5 1,07 | s |l aar |21 a3 o7 | 07| o6
35 |7.98|8.92]1.95 1.16 | 1.07 | .88 || .47 | .21 .13 .08 | .07 | .06
136 | 7.82 | 8.24|1.96 | 1.16 | 1.08 | .89 | .45 | .21 | .13 | .08 | .07 | .06
187 | 7.35 | 8.95| 1.97 | 1.17 | 1.08 | .80 || .48 | .21 | .13 | .08 | .07 | .06
138 |7.30|8.27|1.08 1,18 | 1.00| .59 || .4s | .21 | .13 .08 | .07 | .06
139 | 7.42 3.2 1.98 [ 1.18 | 1.00 | .90 || .48 | .21 | .13 | .08 | .07 | .06
140 | 7.46 |3.30 | 1.99 | 1.19 | 1.10 | .00 || .48 | .21 | .13 | .08 | .07 | .06
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141 7.4918.8322.00 {1.1911.10 91 }{ .49 .22 .13 | .08 .07 | .06
142 7.53138.8312.01]1.20 ) 1.11 oL || .49 1 .22 | .13 | .08 ] .07 | .06
143 7.56 |1 8.8512.02,1.20 | 1.11 924t .49 .22 .15 ] .08 | .07 | .06
144 7.60 1 3.8612.03 | 1.21 ] 1.12 92 49 .22 | .15 ] .08 | .07 | .06
145 7.63135.8812.04|1.21|1.12 9241 .50 .22 13| .08 ] .07 | .0G
146 7.67 13.8912.05)1.22 | 1.13 | .93 .50 .22 | .13 | .08 | .07 | .06
147 7.70 | 3.41 1 2.06 | 1.22 | 1.13 .03 50} .22 .13 .08 | .07 | .06
148 7.7313.42 1 2.07 | 1.23 | 1.14 | .94 50| .22 | .13 | .08 | .07 | .06
149 | 7.77 | 3.44 | 2.08 | 1.24 | 1.14 | 94| .51 | .22 | .14 | .08 | .07 | .06
150 7.80 1 3.45(2.091.241.15 a5 511 .22 .14 | .08 | .07 | .06
151 7.82 1 38.46{2.09|1.24 1 1.15 9 .51 L2210 .14 .08 ] .07 | .06
152 7.84 | 8.47 | 2.10 | 1.25 | 1.15 950 .51 .28 ) 14 .08 ) .07 ) .06
153 | 7.86 | .48 | 2.10 | 1.25 | 1.16 | .05 || .51 | .23 | 14| .08 | .08 | .06
154 7.88 1 3.49 | 2.1111.25 ] 1.16 O30 511 .25 .14 1 .08 .08 | .06
155 7.90 | 3.50 1 2,11 ) 1.26  1.16 0 .95} .51 231 .14 1 .08, .08 | .06
156 | 7.92(3.51 (2,12 1.26 | 1.16 ] .95 { .51 | .23 | .14 { .08 | .08 | .06
15 7.9413.51 2,121 1.2611.17 } A6 .62 .23 L1410 .08 .08 ) .06
158 7.96 1 3.52 1 2.13 1 1.27  1.17 A5 B2 .23 J14] .08} .08 .06
159 17.98 13.532.1311.27|1.17 O7T | .52 .23 .14 .08 | .08 .06
160 .00 1 3.564 | 2.14 1 1.27 | 1.18 07 521 .23 | .14 | .08 | .08 | .06
161 $.01 1 3.55 | 2.14 1 1.27 | 1.18 97 521 .23 ] .14 .08 | .08 .06
162 8.03 | 3.56 | 2.15 1 1.28 1 1.18 .97 52 .23 .14 .08 | .08 .06
163 8.06 | 3.56 1 2.15 ) 1.28 1 1.18 .97 521 .23 .14 ] .08 .08 | .06
164 | 8.07 | 3.57 | 2.16 { 1.28 1 1.19 984 .62 ] .23 .14 ) .08 | .08 | .06
165 8.00 | 3.58 | 2.16 1 1.29 | 1.19 98yl .53 .23 .14 .08 | .08 .06
166 8.11 | 8.59 | 2.17 1 1.29 [ 1.19, .98} .53 | .23 | .14 | .08 | .08 | .06
167 8.13 [ 8.60 | 2.17 1 1.29 | 1.20 | .93 ] .53 | .23 | .14 | .08 | .08 | .06
168 8.15 1 3.61 | 2.181.30 | 1.20 99 .53 ] .23 .14 | .08} .08 | .06
169 ‘8.17 3.6212.1811.30 ] 1.20 9914 B3| .24 | .14 .08 | .08 ! .06
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171 18.21 [8.63[2.19[1.30 (1.211 .00 .58 | .24 | .14 | .08 | .08 | .06
172 8.92 [ 3.64 | 2.20 | 1.31 | 1.21 | 1.00 |} .53 | .24 | .14 | .09 | .08 | .07
173 1 8.24 [3.65(2.20 | 1.31  1.21 | 1.00 |} .54 | .24 | .14 | .09 | .08 | .07
174 | 8.26 | 3.66 | 2.21 | 1.31[1.22] 1.00{ .54 | .24 .14 | .09 | .08 | .07
175 | 8.28 [ 3.67 ] 2.21 | 1.82 | 1.22  1.00 4l .54 | .24 | .14 | .09 | .08 | .07
176 | 8.80 | 3.68|2.221.52 1.22 | 1.00 || .54 | .24 | .14 | .09 .08 | .07
177 | 8.32]8.68|2.22 [ 1.82|1.22  1.01 || .54 | .24 | .14 | .09 | .08 | .07
178 18.84 [5.60 | 2.23 | 1.33 | 1.23 | 1.01 || .54 | .24 | .14 | .09 | .08 | .07
179 8.2613.70 1 2.23 [ 1.82 | 1.23 | 1.01 || .54 | .24 | .14 | .09 | .08 | .07
180 | 8.38 | 3.71|2.24 1.8  1.23 | 1.01 || .54 | .24 | .15 | .09 | .08 | .07
181 | 8.40 | 3.72 | 2.25 [1.33 ] 1.23 1.02{ .55 | .24 | .15 | .09 | .08 | .07
182 [8.42 [ 3.73 [ 2.95 | 1.34 [ 1.24 | 1.02| .55 | .24 | .15 | .09 | .08 | .07
183 [8.4315.73 1 2.26 | 1.34  1.24 | 1.02 |{ .55 | .24 | .15 | .09 | .08 | .07
184 | 8.45/8.74 | 2.96 | 1.84 1.24 | 1.02 || .55 | .24 | .15 | .09 | .08 | .07
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188 | 8.53 | 8.78 | 2.28 | 1.36 | 1.25 | 1.03 || .55 | .25 | .15 | .09 | .08 | .07
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191 | 8.5915.80|2.30 | 1.36 1 1.26 | 1.04 || .56 | .25 | .15 | .09 | .08 | .07
192 |8.61|3.81|2.80 | 1.37 [ 1.27 [ 1.04 | .56 | .25 | .15 | .09 | .08 | .07
193 |8.63|3.82 | 2.31|1.371.27 1 1.04 | .56 | .25 .15 .09 | .08 | .07
194 |8.64|3.8312.8111.37 | 1.27 | 1.05 || .56 | .25 | .15 | .09 | .08 | .07
195 | 8.66|3.842.821.381.27[1.05]|| .56 | .25 | .15 ] .09 .08 | .07
196 | 8.68|3.85 2.2 |1.38|1.28 | 1.05 || .56 | .25 | .15 ] J09 | .08 | .07
197 [8.70 1 8.85|2.83 | 1.38 | 1.28 | 1.05 |} .57 | .25 .15 | .09 .08 | .07
198 | 8.7213.86 | 2.8 |1.39 [ 1.28 | 1.06 || .57 | .23 | .15 .09 | .08 | .07
199 | 8.7418.87 | 2.34 1.39 | 1.20 | 1.06 1| .57 | .25 | .15 .09 | .08 | .07
200 |8.76|3.88|2.34|1.89|1.29|1.06 || .67 | .25| .15 .00 | .08 | .07
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